Fixed Assets 2022 - 2023

Description
Contents

Filing Cabinet

Maps

Plastic Storage Boxes x 3
Dell Laptop

Brother Printer

Street Furniture

Stainless Steel Bench

Stainless Steel Bench

Stainless Steel Bench

Stainless Steel Bench

Village Sign

Jubilee Planter and Plaque
Wooden Bus Shelter

Wooden Bus Shelter

Wooden Bus Shelter

Wooden Bus Shelter

Wooden Bus Shelter

Notice Board (Timber and Perspex)
Notice Board (Oak and Perspex)
Notice Board (Oak and Perspex)
LED Street Lights

Village Signs x 3

Location

Clerks House
Clerks House
Clerks House
Clerks House
Clerks House
Total Contents

Cherrytree Close

Mayes Lane

Harwich Road

Bay View Crescent (Greensward)

Bay View Crescent (Greensward)

Bay View Crescent (Greensward)
Harwich Road (by old Post Office)
Harwich Road (opposite old Post Office)
Harwich Road (next to Mayes Lane)
Harwich Road (end of Seaview Ave)
Harwich Road (Opposite Seaview Ave(
Harwich Road (in bus shelter opp Seaview A
Bay View Crescent (Greensward)
Oakridge

Total Street Furniture

Cost at Acquisition

£132.83
£120.01

£37.77
£514.99
£165.83
£971.43

£960.00
£1,382.01
£1,383.16
£960.00
£3,073.31
£498.41
£1,311.34
£1,311.34
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£174.92
£733.98
£733.98
£10,669.20
£734.40
£53,926.05



War Memorial

War Memorial (inc. base and plaque) Bay View Crescent (Greensward)
Total War Memorial

Memorial Club Playground

Bench for Memorial Cub Playground  Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)

Keyhold Swing Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Spiral Roundabout Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Nevis Modula Play Unit Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Spring Horse Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Simple Simon Slide Unit Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Spring Tractor Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)

Black EPDM Base - to increase thicknes Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Wet Pour Surface Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)

Galvanised Steel Playground Fence Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)

Pedestrian Gate Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)

Wide Access Gate Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)
Total Memorial Club Playground

Oakley Coronation Park

Galvanised steel gate and posts Oakley Coronation Park (Lodge Road)

Total Oakley Coronation Park

TOTAL ASSETS

£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£710.02
£1,224.46
£4,028.00
£10,422.42
£863.61
£2,320.33
£863.61

£840.00
£15,326.40

£5,466.00
£780.00
£900.00

£43,744.85

£777.65
£777.65

£104,419.98



