Fixed Assets 2022 - 2023

Description	Location	Cost at Acquisition
Contents		
Filing Cabinet	Clerks House	£132.83
Maps	Clerks House	£120.01
Plastic Storage Boxes x 3	Clerks House	£37.77
Dell Laptop	Clerks House	£514.99
Brother Printer	Clerks House	£165.83
	Total Contents	£971.43
Street Furniture		
Stainless Steel Bench	Cherrytree Close	£960.00
Stainless Steel Bench	Mayes Lane	£1,382.01
Stainless Steel Bench	Harwich Road	£1,383.16
Stainless Steel Bench	Bay View Crescent (Greensward)	£960.00
Village Sign	Bay View Crescent (Greensward)	£3,073.31
Jubilee Planter and Plaque	Bay View Crescent (Greensward)	£498.41
Wooden Bus Shelter	Harwich Road (by old Post Office)	£1,311.34
Wooden Bus Shelter	Harwich Road (opposite old Post Office)	£1,311.34
Wooden Bus Shelter	Harwich Road (next to Mayes Lane)	£10,000.00
Wooden Bus Shelter	Harwich Road (end of Seaview Ave)	£10,000.00
Wooden Bus Shelter	Harwich Road (Opposite Seaview Ave(£10,000.00
Notice Board (Timber and Perspex)	Harwich Road (in bus shelter opp Seaview A	£174.92
Notice Board (Oak and Perspex)	Bay View Crescent (Greensward)	£733.98
Notice Board (Oak and Perspex)	Oakridge	£733.98
LED Street Lights	-	£10,669.20
Village Signs x 3		£734.40
UU	Total Street Furniture	£53,926.05

War Memorial

War Memorial (inc. base and plaque)	Bay View Crescent (Greensward) Total War Memorial	£5,000.00 £5,000.00	
Memorial Club Playground			
Bench for Memorial Cub Playground Keyhold Swing Spiral Roundabout Nevis Modula Play Unit Spring Horse Simple Simon Slide Unit	Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)	£710.02 £1,224.46 £4,028.00 £10,422.42 £863.61 £2,320.33	
Simple Simon Slide Unit Spring Tractor	Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)	£2,320.33 £863.61	
Black EPDM Base - to increase thickne Wet Pour Surface Galvanised Steel Playground Fence Pedestrian Gate Wide Access Gate	es Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields) Playground (Memorial Club Playing Fields)	£840.00 £15,326.40 £5,466.00 £780.00 £900.00	
	Total Memorial Club Playground	£43,744.85	
Oakley Coronation Park			
Galvanised steel gate and posts	Oakley Coronation Park (Lodge Road) Total Oakley Coronation Park	£777.65 £777.65	
	TOTAL ASSETS	£104,419.98	